
Special	
  Education	
  Services	
  
Assignment	
  and	
  Contact	
  Information

	
  415-­‐379-­‐7656

 Updated 8/8/2013

Anne	
  Bovone
J.	
  HeinDemause	
  (sub)

Rachel	
  Allen Sheila	
  Adams Ellen	
  Spieser Anne	
  Bovone
Denise	
  Olivera	
  (sub)

Jennifer	
  Jimenez-­‐Payne Matt	
  McCue OPEN

BovoneA@sfusd AllenR@sfusd.edu AdamsS@sfusd.edu SpeiserE@sfusd.edu BovoneA@sfusd JimenezPayneJ@sfusd McCueM@sfusd
Office:	
  379-­‐7671 TBD TBD TBD Office:	
  379-­‐7671 Office:	
  379-­‐7713 Office:	
  379-­‐7679
	
  Cell:314-­‐1879 Cell:	
  206-­‐351-­‐7911 Cell:	
  (512)	
  632-­‐2122	
   Cell:	
  (415)	
  819-­‐4074 	
  Cell:314-­‐1879 Cell	
  265-­‐0216 Cell:	
  967-­‐0938

Alice	
  Fong	
  Yu	
   B	
  Carmichael	
   Alamo	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   ER	
  Taylor Alvarado	
   Clarendon	
   Bret	
  Harte	
  	
  
Argonne	
  	
   Cleveland	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Cobb	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Feinstein	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   C.	
  Sloat	
  	
  	
  	
   Faimount	
  	
   Drew	
  
Ch.	
  Ed.	
  Cte	
  	
  	
   D'Avila Hillcrest	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Lafayette F.S.	
  Key Jefferson	
   El	
  Dorado
Glen	
  Park	
  	
   Garfield John	
  Y	
  Chin Redding	
  	
   Jean	
  Parker	
  	
  	
   Marshall	
   Bryant	
  	
  	
  	
  
Harvey	
  Milk	
  	
   Gordon	
  J.	
  Lau J.	
  Serra	
  	
  	
  	
   Rosa	
  Parks	
  	
   Longfellow Mission	
  Ed.	
  	
   Carver	
  
Lawton	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Grattan	
  	
  	
  	
   Lakeshore	
  	
  	
  	
   SF	
  Montessori	
  	
   RL	
  Stevenson	
   Monroe	
  	
   Malcolm	
  X
Lilienthal	
  (K-­‐8) Guadalupe	
  	
   McKinley	
  	
   Sheridan	
  	
   Starr	
  King	
  	
   Ortega	
  	
   Revere
McCoppin	
  	
  	
   New	
  Traditions	
   Miraloma	
  	
  	
  	
   Spring	
  Valley	
  	
   Sunnyside	
  	
  	
   G.	
  Peabody Chavez
SF	
  Community	
  	
   Rooftop	
  	
  	
  	
   Moscone	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Tenderloin	
  	
   Sutro	
  	
   Sherman	
  	
   Everett	
  MS	
  
Sunset Vis	
  Valley	
  	
  	
  	
   Yick	
  Wo	
  	
  	
   Ulloa West	
  Portal Webster Flynn	
  	
  

HM/BV	
  
Kate	
  Stearns Kimarette	
  Lanh OPEN Jeff	
  Dequina Muir	
  

Cell:	
  (716)	
  983-­‐0466	
   TBD Brian	
  Borsos	
  (sub) DequinaJ@sfusd Sanchez
Adria	
  Angelo Office:	
  379-­‐7721
AngeloA@sfusd Cell:(760)	
  284-­‐2835	
  
Office:	
  379-­‐7700
Related	
  Services List	
  of	
  County/Court

and	
  Homebound** PreK PreK Early	
  Start Schools***

Speech
OPEN

Sheila	
  Adams	
  (sub)
Sabrina	
  Iwasaki
IwasakiS@sfusd

Jennifer	
  Gartland
GartlandJ@sfusd NPS	
  and	
  Homebound** Log	
  Cabin

Low	
  Incidence	
  
(VI,	
  DHH)

Office:	
  379-­‐7771
Cell:	
  314-­‐0121

Office:	
  379-­‐7673
Cell:	
  	
  314-­‐1816

Kelly	
  Casey
Civic	
  Center
Principal's	
  Center

AT,	
  AAC,	
  OT/PT/APE Cell:	
  (415)	
  328-­‐0535 Woodside/YGC
ESY	
  Lead

Compliance
Content	
  Specialist

Anne	
  D'Alonzo Julie	
  Whelly	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Jennifer	
  HeinDemause Patricia	
  Coughlin Brian	
  Borsos Nicole	
  Trickett Matt	
  Kulis Tania	
  May

D'AlonzoA1@sfusd WhellyJ@sfusd HeinDemauseJ@sfusd CoughlinP1@sfusd BorsosB@sfusd.edu TrickettN@sfusd KulisM@sfusd MayT@sfusd.edu
Office:	
  379-­‐7711 Office:	
  379-­‐7681 Office:	
  379-­‐7896 Office:	
  379-­‐7708 TBD Office:	
  379-­‐7712 Office:	
  379-­‐7668 Office:	
  379-­‐7711
Cell:	
  990-­‐1115 Cell:	
  513-­‐8858 Cell:	
  787-­‐5436 Cell:	
  845-­‐7270 Cell:	
  (415)	
  606-­‐8426	
   Cell:541-­‐520-­‐4137 Cell:	
  	
  722-­‐8875 Cell:	
  375-­‐0723

Francisco Aptos A.P.Gianinni HS	
  Sup	
  Zone: ISA Balboa Burton
Denman Hoover Roosevelt O'Connell	
  	
   Ida	
  B	
  Wells Hilltop SOTA Private	
  Parochial*

MLK Marina
James	
  Lick T.	
  Marshall Downtown Independence Academy Denise	
  Olivera

OliveraD@sfusd

Presidio Vis	
  Valley	
  	
   Mission Gallileo Lincoln Washington Office:	
  379-­‐7795
SF	
  Int	
   Wallenberg Lowell Cell:	
  812-­‐1659	
  	
  	
  

June	
  Jordan Marina	
  MS County/Court	
  :***
CAT	
  Program

PreK Court/County/CAT Related	
  Services
OPEN Samuel	
  Janeway Berry	
  Murray

JanewayS1@sfusd MurrayB@sfusd.edu Dottie	
  Beck Luca	
  Tirapelle Heather	
  Logan
Office:	
  379-­‐7738 Office	
  379-­‐8960	
   BeckD@sfusd.edu TirapelleL@sfusd.edu
Cell:	
  314-­‐1816 Cell:	
  (925)289-­‐6563 Cell:	
  (541)	
  261-­‐7175 Cell:	
  (617)	
  750-­‐8772 Cell:	
  (415)	
  577-­‐7582

LEAD LEAD Content	
  Specialist
OPEN OPEN OPEN

MISC.	
  CENTRAL	
  SUPPORT	
  
Pre	
  K	
  Autism	
  Learning	
  Support	
  Specialist,	
  	
  Mari	
  Cudal,	
  CudalM@sfusd.edu	
  

Data	
  Support:	
  Sr.	
  Statistician	
  -­‐	
  DJ	
  Ervin,	
  Ervind@sfusd.edu	
  	
  Cell	
  202-­‐534-­‐7966

This	
  directory	
  is	
  subject	
  to	
  change.	
  	
  Please	
  contact	
  Special	
  Education	
  Services	
  for	
  an	
  updated	
  list	
  at	
  (415)379-­‐7656.	
  	
  Thank	
  you!

Psychological	
  Services,	
  BCBA Ed	
  Tech	
  &	
  SEIS
Cassandra	
  Dougherty
Cell:	
  (917)	
  301-­‐1757	
  

RTI	
  Support

Dr.	
  Elizabeth	
  Blanco,	
  Assistant	
  Superintendent
BlancoE@sfusd.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Office:	
  379-­‐7697	
  	
  

FamacionF@sfusd.edu	
  	
  379-­‐7663

Executive	
  Director
OPEN	
  -­‐	
  Dr.	
  Blanco	
  and	
  Dr.	
  Shah	
  (subs)

Dr.	
  Minoo	
  Shah,	
  Director

Leticia	
  Rivera,	
  Support	
  Staff OPEN,	
  Support	
  Staff	
  -­‐	
  Leticia	
  Rivera	
  (sub)

Middle High	
  School	
  and	
  Transition

Program	
  Administrator Lisa	
  Miller,	
  MillerL1@sfusd.edu Sarah Ashton, AshtonS@sfusd.edu
Office:	
  	
  379-­‐7603	
  	
  	
  Cell:	
  (925)	
  360-­‐4437 Office	
  379-­‐7650	
  	
  	
  Cell	
  	
  602-­‐7650

DevineK@sfusd
Office:	
  379-­‐7677	
  	
  Cell:	
  905-­‐0850

Early	
  Start,	
  Early	
  Education,	
  Preschool

Danielle	
  Beecham,	
  BeechamD@sfusd.edu Deidre	
  Durling,	
  	
  DurlingD@sfusd.edu
Cell:	
  	
  (415)	
  905-­‐0836 Office	
  379-­‐7710,	
  Cell	
  617-­‐821-­‐3010

Charter
Cassandra	
  Dougherty
Cell	
  (917)	
  301-­‐1757

Autism	
  Team NPS

Kristen	
  Devine

Cell	
  905-­‐0846 Cell	
  707-­‐712-­‐0460 Cell	
  517-­‐0575
Cohort	
  1	
  and	
  Charter Cohort	
  2,	
  Private	
  Parochial*	
  and	
  Autism Cohort	
  3	
  and	
  NPS SZ	
  K-­‐8

CastroR@sfusd.edu RoyalM@sfusd.edu Bridgesd@sfusd.edu FarruggioM@sfusd
TBD Office	
  379-­‐7670 Office	
  379-­‐7774 Office	
  379-­‐7615

Dr.	
  Roderick	
  Castro Melody	
  Royal Daniel	
  Bridges Margaret	
  Farruggio

ShahM@sfusd.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Office:	
  379-­‐7639	
  	
  Cell:	
  	
  531-­‐2568

RiveraL@sfusd.edu	
  379-­‐7664
Frances	
  Famacion,	
  Executive	
  Secretary


